
Schedule & Overview of Talks

Thursday, 15.11.2018
Warmup at Neckarmüller from 18:00

Friday, 16.11.2018
9:00

9:15

9:45

10:35

11:10

12:00

12:30

14:00

14:30

15:20

15:50

16:40

17:30

18:45

Coffee

Welcome and Introduction

Martin Pickering
Understanding dialogue: Language use
and social interaction

Coffee

Martin Butz
Event-Predictive Gap Filling

Christian Stegemann
Ambiguity as Gaps in Event Structure

Lunch and Postersession
Lunch will be catered in front of the
conference room. Posters will be on
display in the conference room.

Asya Achimova
More ambiguous questions: Discourse
licensing of inverse scope

Greg Scontras
Modeling the pragmatics of ambiguity
resolution

Coffee

Stephanie Solt
Pragmatic strengthening and scalar
ambiguity

Peter Culicover & Susanne Winkler
Fragments

Coffee / Break
Free time to chat / rest etc. before dinner

Conference Dinner at Forelle
Either meet us there or walk with us from
conference location. Capacities are limited:
all presenters (talks/posters) and RTG-
members are already registered, all others
please contact us if you wish to join.

9:00

9:15

10:05

10:55

11:30

12:20

13:30

14:20

15:10

15:40

16:30

17:30

Saturday, 17.11.2018
Coffee

Jennifer Rodd
The role of learning mechanisms in

understanding ambiguous words

Yuki Hirose
Predictive processing below the phrasal

level

Coffee

Mante Nieuwland
Referential ambiguity in language
comprehension: a neurocognitive

perspective

Lunch
Lunch will again be catered and posters

will still be up.

Milena Rabovsky
Ambiguity and information gaps in

sentence comprehension: Some insights
from a neural network model

Stefan Frank
Sentence comprehension as incremental
disambiguation: an information-theoretic

perspective
Coffee

Victor Ferreira
A Mechanistic Framework for Explaining

Audience Design in Language Production

Coffee / Informal Discussion
Some Drinks and Snacks will be catered

to incite informal discussion

Informal Ending
(possibility to spend the evening

together)




