## **Schedule & Overview of Talks**

members are already registered, all others

please contact us if you wish to join.

## Thursday, 15.11.2018

Warmup at Neckarmüller from 18:00

Friday, 16.11.2018		<b>Saturday, 17.11.2018</b>	
9:00	Coffee	Coffee	9:00
9:15	Welcome and Introduction	<b>Jennifer Rodd</b> The role of learning mechanisms in	9:15
9:45	Martin Pickering Understanding dialogue: Language use	understanding ambiguous words  Yuki Hirose	10:05
10:35	and social interaction  Coffee	Predictive processing below the phrasal level	10.03
		Coffee	10:55
11:10	Martin Butz Event-Predictive Gap Filling	Mante Nieuwland Referential ambiguity in language comprehension: a neurocognitive	11:30
12:00	Christian Stegemann Ambiguity as Gaps in Event Structure	perspective  Lunch	12:20
12:30	Lunch and Postersession  Lunch will be catered in front of the conference room. Posters will be on display in the conference room.	Lunch will again be catered and posters will still be up.	12.20
14:00	Asya Achimova  More ambiguous questions: Discourse	Milena Rabovsky Ambiguity and information gaps in sentence comprehension: Some insights from a neural network model	13:30
14:30	Greg Scontras  Modeling the pragmatics of ambiguity resolution	Sentence comprehension as incremental disambiguation: an information-theoretic perspective	14:20
15:20	Coffee	Coffee	15:10
15:50	Stephanie Solt Pragmatic strengthening and scalar ambiguity	Victor Ferreira A Mechanistic Framework for Explaining Audience Design in Language Production	15:40
16:40	Peter Culicover & Susanne Winkler Fragments	Coffee / Informal Discussion Some Drinks and Snacks will be catered to incite informal discussion	16:30
17:30	Coffee / Break Free time to chat / rest etc. before dinner	(possibility to spend the evening	17:30
18:45	Conference Dinner at Forelle  Either meet us there or walk with us from conference location. Capacities are limited: all presenters (talks/posters) and RTG-	together)	